



2012:TSHC:11587

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.31621 of 2011****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.02.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner has taken several adjournments earlier and on 27.01.2026 there was no representation on behalf of petitioner. Even today there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner. List this matter on 10.03.2026 under the caption 'for dismissal'. JS, J BV	Tr. to I/O. folder before correction S, if any.